

Bolan Mining Enterprises

(A Joint Venture of Government of Balochistan and Pakistan Petroleum Ltd.)

INVITATION TO BID (ITB)

Tender No. BRT/ MKTG/05/2024-25

IRON ORE FOR SALE OF 30,000 TONS FROM EX-MINE, PACHINKOH NEAR NOKKUNDI, BALOCHISTAN

Bids are invited from interested bidders, both from Pakistan and abroad, for the sale of Iron Ore as per the details provided below.

S.No.	Description of Job	Quantity
1.	Sale of Iron Ore Ex-Mine, Pachinkoh near Nokkundi basis.	30,000 Metric Tone

Bolan Mining Enterprises (BME) has ready stock of 30,000 tons of Iron Ore available for sale on Ex-Mill Nokkundi Basis. BME invites offers from interested parties in seal envelope for this ITB. Tender documents can be obtained via email upon payment of a tender fee of PKR 10,000 through online transfer or pay order, while foreign parties can submit USD 50. Bank details are provided below:

A/C TITLE: Bolan Mining Enterprises

Bank Name: Allied Bank Limited

A/C Type: Platinum Rewarding Profit A/c

Branch: CC & | Building Zarghoon Road, Quetta

Branch Code: 0801

A/C NO: 10018307500017 IBAN NO: PK29ABPA0010018307500017

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				
2	BID/Offers are to be submitted as per ITB and in line with Instruction to Bidder				
3	Tender Document Fee	Rs. 10,000/- or USD 50			
4	Bid Money	2% of the quoted value or USD 10000			
5	Tender Collection Date	12-12-2024 to 26-12-2024.			
6	Last date of submission	30-12-2024 at 03:00 PM.			
7	Tender Opening Date	30-12-2024 at 3:30 P.M.			

Tender Number must be mentioned on bid submission envelop. BME reserves the right to accept/reject any or all bids as per provision of PPRA Rules.

RESIDENT MANAGER, Bolan Mining Enterprises

Ph# 2838127 / 2836169

Email Address: marketing@bme.com.pk



HABIB BANK حبيب بيتك

Deposit Slip Customer Copy

	D D M M Y Y X Y				
Branch:	Date: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /				
Account Title 1882 1881 2 Canal Title 1882 1882 1882 1882 1882 1882 1882 188					
IBAN: PK HABBOOO	00954007310070				
Currency: DKR USD EURO GBP JPY Others Intercity Within city Same Branch					
Credit Card No.					
CASH iii	AMOUNT Ö				
BANK / BRANCH	CHEQUE/INSTRUMENT NO. چيک نبر				
11,3157450	193071150				
THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE	ALVANIA MARKALINI MARKALIN				
الكرية TOTAL AMOUNT					
The state of the s					
Total Amount in Words:					
Comm	ission (if any)				
Depositor's Name	Other Bank Cheque Deposit				
خت لنده کانام	Branch: 1649-QUETTA-COMPLEX				
Contact No.	Epoin Account: XXXXXXX				
Depositor's CNIC No.	ROOM D. WILLIAM THE STREET OF THE STREET OF THE STREET				
(For non-HBL/Walk-in Customers. Also attach CNIC Copy) بمع كننده كالمبيدة الرئة شاحتي كارد تمبر	Account Name PK17HABB0004540013100701				
** Account Holders)	Amount *********15,000.00 PKR				
	Charges ************464.00 Date' 2024-12-12				
An Pulue	Teller BP73 Time 11.24.37.369000				
Received By: وصول كننده Depositor's Signature وصول كننده	(As per Terms & Conditions on reverse) (Not official unless validated)				